
Company Name Phone Number Contact Name Business Type Email Address Website

ADVANTAGE TITLE & 

ESCROW 501-984-4106 Bryan Lambert Title Company bryan@goadvantagetitle.com goadvantagetitle.com

AFFORDABLE 

MAINTENANCE & 

REPAIR, LLC 501-626-3670 Lloyd Bodkins Home Remodeling & Repair amandr3670@gmail.com

ALL ABOUT YOU 

MEDICARE INSURANCE 

(FORMERLY TEAM 

JENNINGS) 501-922-9898 Jamie Selden Medicare Specialists Jamie@medicareinsurance4ar.com medicareinsurance4ar.com

ARKANSAS BEST 

INSURANCE AGENCY 501-984-5376 Laura Davis Insurance Agency ldavis@abiinsuranceagency.com abiinsuranceagency.com

ARVEST BANK 501-620-3376 Celia George Mortgage Lender cgeorge@arvest.com arvest.com

BANK OF ENGLAND 

MORTGAGE 501-204-3060 Mike Mathes Mortgage Lender mmathes@boemortgage.com boemortgage.com

BANK OF ENGLAND 

MORTGAGE 501-204-9299 Jerry Bertrand Mortgage Lender jbertrand@boemortgage.com boemortgage.com

BANK OF ENGLAND 

MORTGAGE 501-204-2816 Michael Bert Mortgage Lender mbert@boemortgage.com boemortgage.com

BENCHMARK HOME 

LOANS 501-590-2465 Robby Cole Mortgage Lender robby.cole@benchmark.us www.benchmarkarkansas.com

BIN55HSV.COM 501-204-2929 Marcy G. Mermel Retail & Internet Sales mgmermel@msn.com bin55hsv.com

BLOODHOUND HOME 

INSPECTIONS 501-915-0024 Mark Varley Home Inspector

bloodhoundhomeinspections@gmail.co

m bloodhoundhomeinspections.net

CDi.PHOTOGRAPHY 501-922-8009 Donna Bigg Photography Live@CDiPhotography.com CDI.Photography

DESIGNS GROUP 

CONSULTING 501-204-4598 Dannet Botkin Marketing Consultant dannet@designsgrp.com dgcmarketingfirm.com

DIAMANTE COUNTRY 

CLUB 501-922-1114 Terri Socha Country Club tsocha@diamantecc.com https://www.diamantecc.com/

GARLAND COUNTY 

HABITAT FOR HUMANITY 

AND RESTORE 501-624-3333 Cindy Wagstaff Resale Shop procurementgchfh@gmail.com garlandcountyhabitat.org

HOME BUDDYS 501-984-1978 Steve McGlynn Home Repair, Lawn Care homebuddys1978@gmail.com

HOT SPRINGS HOMES 

MAGAZINE 501-993-3629 Theda Mahony Marketing thedamahony@gmail.com HotSpringsHomes.com

HOT SPRINGS TITLE 

COMPANY 501-984-6174 Jackie Hitt Title Company jackie@hstitle.com hstitle.com

HSV AREA CHAMBER OF 

COMMERCE 501-915-9940 Faith Walker Chamber of Commerce faith@hotspringsvillagechamber.com hotspringsvillagechamber.com

HOT SPRINGS VILLAGE 

RENTALS, INC. 501-922-2929 Cheryl Bourland Rental Company stay@hsvrentals.com hsvrentals.com
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HOUSE CALL HOME 

INSPECTION 501-204-4971 Jay Webster Home Inspector jwebster@housecallusa.net www.housecallusa.net/jaywebster

INFINITY HOME 

INSPECTIONS & 

CONSULTING, LLC 501-760-4707 Katie Lawson Home Inspector infinityhic1@gmail.com

RANEY INVESTMENTS 

AND INSURANCE GROUP -

- ALLSTATE FINANCIAL 

SERVICES 501-984-7030 Adrian Raney Financial Advisors adrian.raney@allstate.com

REGIONS MORTGAGE 501-915-6787 Reyna Crain Mortgage Lender reyna.crain@regions.com regions.com

RELIABLE PROPANE LLC 501-915-3191 Bruce Huddleston Propane Supplier reliablepropane@prodigy.net reliablepropane-ar.appspot.com

RELYANCE BANK 501-922-6176 Carol Omohundro Mortgage Lender omohundroc@relybank.com relybank.com

RE/MAX OF HOT SPRINGS 

VILLAGE LONG-TERM 

PROPERTY 

MANAGEMENT 501-922-3777 Karen Mallonee Rental Company hsvark@att.net hsvrentalhomes.com

RE/MAX OF HOT SPRINGS 

VILLAGE NIGHTLY 

RENTALS 501-922-3777 Cindy Strait Rental Company hsvark@att.net villagenightlyrentals.com

RESTRUCTURE DESIGN, 

INC. 501-984-2702 Alissa A. Oates Interior Design alissa@restructurear.com restructurear.com

SIMMONS BANK 501-690-6904 John Hurst Mortgage Lender john.hurst@simmonsbank.com simmonsbank.com

SOUTHERN FLOOR 

COMPANY 501-623-3000 Steven Murray Flooring and Carpet murray@southernfloorco.com southernfloorco.com

STATE FARM INSURANCE 

COMPANY 501-984-4100 Ike Eisenhauer Insurance Company joy.pickering.lv7g@statefarm.com www.ikeeisenhauer.net

STRATEGIC HOME 

INSPECTION, LLC 501-984-2764 Chris Burton Home Inspector strategichomeinspectionllc@gmail.com strategichomeinspectionllc.com

TAYLOR REALTY GROUP 

HSV RENTALS 501-282-4420 Kimberly Taylor Rental Company kimberly@taylorrealtyhsv.com www.Bestofhotspringsvillage.com

TERRA SOLUTIONS 501-318-8988 Aaron Dodson Exterior Maintenance Aaron@myterrasolutions.com myterrasolutions.com

VACATION RENTALS, 

INC. 501-922-9850 Sheila Helms Rental Company shelms@vrinc.net vacationrentalsinc.net

VILLAGE VILLAS 501-922-0303 Kurt Hogaboom Rental Company info@villagevillas.com villagevillas.com

mailto:jwebster@housecallusa.net
http://www.housecallusa.net/jaywebster
mailto:infinityhic1@gmail.com
mailto:adrian.raney@allstate.com
mailto:reyna.crain@regions.com
http://regions.com/
mailto:reliablepropane@prodigy.net
http://reliablepropane-ar.appspot.com/
mailto:omohundroc@relybank.com
http://relybank.com/
mailto:hsvark@att.net
http://hsvrentalhomes.com/
mailto:hsvark@att.net
http://villagenightlyrentals.com/
mailto:alissa@restructurear.com
http://restructurear.com/
mailto:john.hurst@simmonsbank.com
http://simmonsbank.com/
mailto:murray@southernfloorco.com
https://southernfloorco.com/
mailto:joy.pickering.lv7g@statefarm.com
http://www.ikeeisenhauer.net/
mailto:strategichomeinspectionllc@gmail.com
http://strategichomeinspectionllc.com/
mailto:kimbelry@taylorrealtyhsv.com
http://www.bestofhotspringsvillage.com/
mailto:Aaron@myterrasolutions.com
http://myterrasolutions.com/
mailto:shelms@vrinc.net
http://vacationrentalsinc.net/
mailto:info@villagevillas.com
http://villagevillas.com/

